


X:
\0

1 
in

 B
ea

rb
ei

tu
ng

\O
tto

 H
yd

ra
ul

ic
s,

Im
m

en
st

aa
d\

03
 Z

ei
ch

nu
ng

en
\0

2 
En

tw
ur

f\0
1 

Ar
ch

iC
AD

\0
3_

VE
 O

tto
 - 

G
R

Z,
G

FZ
 - 

fin
al

.p
ln

M 1:100

ERDGESCHOSS / PERSPEKTIVEN

EW.01

35
36

37
38

E

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 50

3,
25

2,
75

7,
24

5

7,1
0

6,8
0

6,8
0

7,1
0

6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 4,10

27,845 14

14
27
,76

5
14

27,985

28
,04

5

70,455

QS
-0
1

QS
-0
1

LS-01 LS-01

QS
-0
2

QS
-0
2

EINGANG

BESTAND

ERDGESCHOSS
HALLE

2857/1

2857/2

241/26

2857

2859

2852/8
2852/9

Halle
NRF: 745,36 m2

Treppenhaus
NRF: 23,70 m2
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